
Revised 2016 Baseball 
“D” and “Pee-Wee”  

League Schedule 
 

All Games Start at 6:00 pm  All Games Start at 6:30 pm 
 D - LEAGUE   PEE-WEE LEAGUE 

# Team                  Coach                 Phone #  # Team              Coach                 Phone # 
1 Orioles        Kroeger      615-6613    
2 Red Sox      Rader          532-4369  8 Braves       Skillman     509-7529 
3 Dbacks       Lattire         504-7711  9 Rangers     T. Cox         328-5521 
4 Reds           Smith           765-9241  10 Reds           Lattire        504-7711 
5 A’s    Vondermuelen      236-4207  11 Indians      Fischessor   793-4785 
6 Cubs         Schmitz  773-704-4760 12 Cubs          Disbennet   295-8545    
7 Lockland     Sanders      238-8854 13 Yankees     Rack          658-8720  

Date: Haffey #1 Haffey #2 Haffey #3 Haffey #4 Gardner  
 Home Field Listed First 

Mon., May 2 3 vs 2 6 vs 1 9 vs 12  7 vs 5 
Tues., May 3  4 vs 2 8 vs 13   

Wed., May 4 4 vs 7 5 vs 1 10 vs 11   
Thur., May 5   12 vs 8 13 vs 10  
Fri.,    May 6 5 vs 4 1 vs 3 11 vs 9  7 vs 6 
Mon., May 9 4 vs 3 2 vs 1 8 vs 9   
Tues., May 10  6 vs 5 12 vs 13 11 vs 8  
Wed., May 11 2 vs 7 1 vs 4 9 vs 10   
Thu.,  May 12  5 vs 2 13 vs 11 10 vs 12  
Fri.,    May 13  4 vs 6 8 vs 10  7 vs 3 
Mon., May  16 6 vs 2 5 vs 3 11 vs 13   
Tues., May 17  1 vs 7 10 vs 8   
Wed., May 18 2 vs 5 3 vs 6  13 vs 9 11 vs 12  
Thu.,  May 19   11 vs 10  7 vs 4 
Fri.,   May 20 2 vs 3 1 vs 6 12 vs 9   
Mon., May 23 2 vs 6 1 vs 5 8 vs 12 10 vs 13  
Tues., May 24 6 vs 4   3 vs 7    
Wed., May 25  10 vs 9 13 vs 8   
Thu.,  May 26  4 vs 5 12 vs 11  7 vs 2 
Fri.,    May 27 5 vs 6 Koenig 2  9 vs 11   Haffy 1  
Sat.,  May 28 3 vs 4  4pm Koenig 2 1 vs 2 6:30 pm Koenig 2  
Mon., May 30 All teams will walk in the Memorial Day Parade 9:00AM 
Tues., May 31 2 vs 4 3 vs 1 8 vs 11   
Wed.,  June 1 4 vs 1 5 vs 7 9 vs 13 12 vs 10  
Thu.,  June 2  6 vs 3 9 vs 8   
Fri.,    June 3  3 vs 5 13 vs 12  7 vs 1 
Mon.,  June 6 D” League Championship Starts June 8, 2015 

Seed 3 vs. Seed 6  Field #1         Seed 4 vs. Seed 5 Field #2 “ 
Wed., June 8 Lowest Remaining Seed plays the #1 Seed.   

Remaining Team plays  the 2nd Seed 
Fri.,   June 10 Championship at Koenig Park 6pm 

For more information about VYO go to www.readingvyo.com 


